Annexure —

7

Name of the corporate debtor:

RASIKLAL SANKALCHAND JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED

07-06-2022

List of creditors as on:

21-06-2022

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in Rs)

Details of Claimant

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of .
Sl No. Whether related % of voting share con):‘irr?osr?ttc(ifaim Amo::]::torfnznyb?;etiilffdues’ claim not uAnr;(;uC(:g;izlaatli?n Remarks, if any
Department Government Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted | Nature of claim in CoC, if 9 Y admitted
party? N
applicable
1 | Central Goods & Service Tax Yes 21-06-2022 21,28,49,051 21,28,49,051| Unsecured - - - - - - Admitted
21,28,49,051 21,28,49,051




